
Effective Date: 18
th

 February 2021

Nett Selling Price

Standard Accessories

One Year Road Tax

Registration Fees

Vehicle Registration Number Plate

H.P. Ownership Claim Fee

ON THE ROAD PRICE  (Without Insurance)

Sum Insured

Standard Accessories:

1. First Aid Kit

2. Safety Triangle

3. Vehicle Registration Number Holder

Notes:

A. Prices and specifications are subject to change without prior notice.

B. Nett Selling Price is inclusive of Excise Duty, Sales Tax and Government Approved Standard Accessories.

C. Insurance Premium is subject to premium rates offered by insurance companies.

D. For company registration:

         a)  Registration fee is RM500 for all models.

E. Terms and conditions apply.

PROTON EDAR SDN BHD
COMPANY NO: 133533 - A

Peninsular Malaysia

SAGA R3 LIMITED EDITION

METALLIC

(RM)

42,335.00

145.00

70.00

150.00

50.00

50.00

42,800.00

42,000.00

Inclusive

Inclusive

Inclusive

4-SPEED AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION 15" ALLOY WHEELS

R3 CARPET MATS

R3 BLACK LEATHERETTE SEATS

R3 BODYKIT BLACK - YELLOW INTERIORR3 BODY STICKERS

1.3L VVT ENGINE

R3 REAR EMBLEMS

LEATHER WRAPPED STEERING WHEEL WITH YELLOW STITCHING

R3 INSTRUMENT PANEL EMBLEM2 SRS AIRBAGS 7" TOUCH SCREEN MONITOR

Janice
Stamp


