

## **PROTON EDAR SDN BHD**

**R3 CARPET MATS** 

**COMPANY NO: 133533 - A** 

**2 SRS AIRBAGS** 

Effective Date: 18<sup>th</sup> February 2021

	SAGA R3 LIMITED EDITION
Peninsular Malaysia	METALLIC
	(RM)
Nett Selling Price	42,335.00
Standard Accessories	145.00
One Year Road Tax	70.00
Registration Fees	150.00
Vehicle Registration Number Plate	50.00
H.P. Ownership Claim Fee	50.00
ON THE ROAD PRICE (Without Insurance)	42,800.00
Sum Insured	42,000.00

**R3 INSTRUMENT PANEL EMBLEM** 

## **Standard Accessories:**

1. First Aid Kit	Inclusive
2. Safety Triangle	Inclusive
Vehicle Registration Number Holder	Inclusive

## Notes:

- A. Prices and specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
- B. Nett Selling Price is inclusive of Excise Duty, Sales Tax and Government Approved Standard Accessories.
- C. Insurance Premium is subject to premium rates offered by insurance companies.
- D. For company registration:
  - a) Registration fee is RM500 for all models.
- E. Terms and conditions apply.

Authorised Proton Decler

SIN SIANG HIN (M) SDN BHD (125711-P)

Taman Melawati: 03 - 4107 6356 (Sales) | 03 - 4105 5366 (Service)

Subang : 03 - 5635 1366 (Sales) | 03 - 5635 2288 (Service)

Proton3sMelawati

Proton3sSubang



**7" TOUCH SCREEN MONITOR** 



www.proton.com PROTON Customer Care 1 800 888 398 customercare@proton.com